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where? mileage Segment dist Segment fuel segment mpg cum dist cum fuel cum mpg cost cum cost
Palm City, FL 42252.1
Rte 44 42402.9 150.8 20.750 7.27 150.8 20.75 7.27 $40.56 $40.56
St. Augustine, FL 42585.0 182.1 18.905 9.63 332.9 39.655 8.39 $58.65 $99.21
Wrens, GA 42844.1 259.1 34.491 7.51 592.0 74.146 7.98 $47.75 $146.96
Cartersville, GA 43098.5 254.4 24.336 10.45 846.4 98.482 8.59 $38.91 $185.87
Pikeville, TN 43304.4 205.9 21.761 9.46 1052.3 120.243 8.75 $39.15 $225.02
Cagle Mountain, TN 43421.6 117.2 6.937 16.89 1169.5 127.18 9.20 $11.44 $236.46
past Knoxville, TN 43660.6 239.0 24.142 9.90 1408.5 151.322 9.31 $42.71 $279.17
Greer, SC 43903.3 242.7 22.469 10.80 1651.2 173.791 9.50 $38.17 $317.34
near Edisto, SC 44096.2 192.9 21.105 9.14 1844.1 194.896 9.46 $41.77 $359.11
Savannah, GA 44278.4 182.2 18.510 9.84 2026.3 213.406 9.50 $33.48 $392.59
Ormand Beach, FL 44547.1 268.7 29.015 9.26 2295.0 242.421 9.47 $59.74 $452.33
Palm City, FL 44733.9 186.8 21.676 8.62 2481.8 264.097 9.40 $43.33 $495.66
Palm City, FL 45027.0 293.1 23.301 12.58 2774.9 287.398 9.66 $50.07 $545.73
Salt Springs, FL 45249.4 222.4 26.414 8.42 2997.3 313.812 9.55 $56.50 $602.23
Salt Springs, FL 45437.9 188.5 11.285 16.70 3185.8 325.097 9.80 $24.14 $626.37
PSL, FL 45694.7 256.8 26.838 9.57 3442.6 351.935 9.78 $53.38 $679.75
Palm City, FL 45961.7 267.0 21.084 12.66 3709.6 373.019 9.94 $45.52 $725.27
E. Palatka 46214.1 252.4 25.467 9.91 3962.0 398.486 9.94 $54.98 $780.25
Salt Springs, FL 46495.3 281.2 21.064 13.35 4243.2 419.55 10.11 $48.00 $828.25
Stuart FL 46721.8 226.5 26.568 8.53 4469.7 446.118 10.02 $57.76 $886.01
Palm City, FL 47017.6 295.8 25.517 11.59 4765.5 471.635 10.10 $63.77 $949.78
Palm City, FL 47141.2 123.6 9.944 12.43 4889.1 481.579 10.15 $24.45 $974.23
Apopka, FL 47312.5 171.3 19.878 8.62 5060.4 501.457 10.09 $51.66 $1,025.89
Palatka, FL 47461.0 148.5 13.299 11.17 5208.9 514.756 10.12 $34.30 $1,060.19
Palm City, FL 47714.4 253.4 29.231 8.67 5462.3 543.987 10.04 $25.68 $1,085.87
Palm City, FL 47925.6 211.2 21.060 10.03 5673.5 565.047 10.04 $60.21 $1,146.08
Ft. Pierce, FL 48092.3 166.7 11.468 14.54 5840.2 576.515 10.13 $33.02 $1,179.10
Buc-ees Daytona Beach 48240.7 148.4 15.015 9.88 5988.6 591.53 10.12 $38.12 $1,217.22
Buc-ees Daytona Beach 48484.3 243.6 24.369 10.00 6232.2 615.899 10.12 $60.65 $1,277.87

avg price per gallon $2.07
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